SMALLER

BIGGER

SWEETER

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®
SPRING 2010

Antipasto Platter 12 Blue Cheese Potato Chips
selected artisan meats and cheeses chips, saga blue cheese fondue
Chinois Chicken Salad Rolls 14 Crispy Spinach, Artichoke and Gruyere
roasted chicken, napa cabbage, radicchio, petite croquettes of fresh spinach, citrus, grated
rice paper wrapped, sesame ginger dressing gruyere and artichokes with marinara dipping
sauce
Crisp Maine Lobster Rolls 18
lemon aioli, sweet thai chili sauce Caesar Romaine Spears
romaine lettuce hearts, aged asiago, caesar dressing
Calamari 14 add grilled chicken 5
meyer lemon, ginger, wasabi dipping sauce
House Salad
Dips Platter 12 baby greens, endive with dried cranberries and goat
with artisan bread and three assorted dips cheese
Wagyu Beef Burger Duo * 17 Gold Class NY Strip Steak Sandwich *

applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion freshly grilled premium new york strip loin, layered
rings on a brioche bun, house potato chips with crisp romaine spears, and topped with a zesty
sriracha chili aioli

Roasted Portobello Sliders n
portobello mushrooms, lemon caper aioli Grilled Pressed Cuban Sandwich
with house potato disks roasted pork, smoked ham, cheese, pickles, mustard,
toasted peasant bread
Farfalle Pasta 14
roasted cauliflower, leeks, artichokes, tomatoes, scented Anchor Bar Chicken Sandwich
with truffle oil crispy breast of chicken with spicy wing sauce, maytag
blue cheese on ciabatta
Lemon Grilled Chicken Satay 12
grilled chicken skewers with roasted seasonal Artisan Pizza
vegetables artisan pepperoni and mozzarella
Chicken Piccata Sandwich 13 Chicken Pizza
semolina dusted chicken breast, baby arugula, grilled chicken and nieman applewood smoked
lemon caper aioli, grilled ciabatta bread with house bacon with bbqg sauce

potato chips

Sweet Shots 12 House Made Beignets
tiramisu with seasonal dipping sauces
cherry cheese cake
chocolate mousse Dark Chocolate and Peanut Butter Mousse
with whipped cream and shaved chocolate
Death by Chocolate 9
chocolate ganache cake with caramel and toffee Strawberry Angel Bowl
fresh seasonal strawberries, angel food cake,
Assorted House Baked Cookies 9 marscapone, sugar wafers

with house made brownies

Also available Gourmet Popcorn varieties and assorted candy - ask your server!
* Meat can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Automatic 20% Gratuity will be applied to groups of 6 and above.

13

n

19

n

12

16

14



BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

STICKY

Prosecco
Sparkling Brut
Sparkling Brut Rose

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Gewurztraminer
Gruner Veltliner
Pinot Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris
Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet/Shiraz
Claret

Malbec

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir
Sangiovese

Syrah

Tempranillo
Zinfandel

Dolcetto di Nonno
Muscato

Semillon

* Please note our standard wine pours are 150 ml for '‘Bubbles’, '"White', and 'Red’ and 120 ml for 'Sticky’

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

Lunetta NV
Argyle Brut 06
Schramsberg NV

Cooralook 08
Talbot - Kali Hart 08
Morgan 07

Villa Wolf 08
Glatzer 08

Erath, 08

Tiamo 08

Delicato, 08
Monchhof Estate 07
Cade 08

Raymond 08

Green Valley Cellars 06
Joel Gott 07

Some Young Punks 07
Becker 07

Pascual Toso 08
Heron 06

Cooralook 08
Samantha Starr 06
Bonny Doon 06

Cline 07

Ercavio 05

Castle Rock 07

Buoncristiani 06 - 750 ml
Bonny Doon 08 - 375 ml
Saxon Brown 06 - 375 ml

Trentino, Italy
Willamette, Oregon

Napa, California

Strathbogie Ranges, Australia
Monterey, California
Monterey, California

Pfalz, Germany

Carnutum, Austria
Wiilamette, Oregon

Veneto, Italy

Monterey, California

Mosel, Germany

Napa, California

Napa, California

Central Valley, California
Napa, California

Clare Valley, Australia
Texas Hill Country, Texas
Mendoza, Argentina

Sonoma, California

Mornington Peninsula, Australia

Monterey, California
Santa Cruz, California
North Coast, California
La Mancha, Spain

Mendocino County, California

Napa, California
North Central Coast, California

Sonoma Valley, California

16

14

1

10

13

10
10

14
20

35
75
60

35
55
65
35
40
40
40
30
50
65
55

40
65
55
50
35
40
45
60
35
45
45
40

88
39
54



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BEER

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

Red Apple Kiss 10

A sweet blend of Jameson Irish whiskey,
Hiram Walker apple liqueur, sweet and sour,
and cranberry juice.

Chilled and served up, in a martini glass.

Perfect Palmer N

The right mix of Absolut vodka,

Pama pomegranate liqueur, sweet tea,
and pink lemonade.

Shaken and served over ice.

Gold Class Vojito 8

The Gold Class version of the Mojito.

Malibu passionfruit rum, pineapple, freshly squeezed
lime, muddled fresh mint leaves, and soda.

Shaken and served over ice.

Ginger Collins 9

A tart and refreshing mix of Hendricks gin,
Canton ginger liqueur, fresh strawberries,
sweet and sour, ginger, and sugar rim.
Served over ice.

Vanilla Manhattan 10
Our twist on a classic Makers Mark bourbon,

Navan vanilla liqueur, sweet vermouth.
Shaken and served up in a martini glass

Draft
Live Oak Big Bark 5.5
Fireman's 4 Blonde Ale 5
Shiner Bock Bock 4
Pyramid Heferweizen 5
Bud Light Lager 4
Miller Lite Lager 4
Stella Artois Lager 5
512 Pecan Porter 5.5
Live Oak Pilsner 5.5
Dos Equis XX Special Lager 5
Trumer Pils Pilsner 5
Victory Premium Pilsner 5

Rated "R"

A delicious mix of Absolut vodka

Hiram Walkers peach schnapps, cranberry juice,
orange juice, lime, sprite and soda.

Served over ice.

Red Rum

Our winning combination of Tezon Blanco tequila,
Malibu spiced rum, grenadine,

cranberry juice, sprite, and soda.

Shaken and served over ice.

Pomegranate Vojito

3 Olives pomegranate vodka, Pama pomegranate liqueur,
cranberry juice, muddled fresh mint leaves,

orange juice, lime, sprite, and soda.

Shaken and served over ice.

Blackberry Blues

A delightful pairing of Stoli Blueberi,
Pama pomegranate liqueur,

splash of Chambord, and cranberry juice.
Shaken and served up, in a martini glass.

Cocoa Haze
A sweet and delicious blend of Absolut vodka

Hiram Walker dark créme de cocoa, Kahlua
hazelnut ligueur, shaken and served up, in a martini glass

Bottle

Duvel Ale
Shiner Blonde

Dogfish 60 Minute

Blonde Ale

Indian Pale Ale

Amstel Light Lager
Budweiser Lager

Red Stripe Lager
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Ace Pear Cider Pear Cider
Pacifico Pilsner
Scrimshaw Pilsner
Real Ale Rio Blanco
Guiness 14.9 oz Can Stout

12

10

12

n

—
N

N oo i o0 o1 g A1 OO U



BY THE BOTTLE

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

Brut la Francaise
Champagne
Champagne
Sparkling Brut
Sparkling Brut

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Riesling
Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc
Veltliner

Viognier

Cabernet Sauvignhon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignhon
Chianti

Malbec

Meritage Blend
Merlot

Merlot

Nebbiolo

Petite Syrah

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Syrah

Syrah

Valpolicella
Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Taittinger, NV

Louis Roederer 'Cristal' NV
Veuve Cliquot NV

Argyle 06

Domaine Carneros 06

Dutton Goldfield Rued Vineyard 07

Kistler 06
Rombauer 08
Yabby Lake 06
Ca'Stella 08

Masi Masianco 07
Leitz, 08

Paul Thomas 07
Dog Point 08
Loimer 'Lois' 08
K Vitners 08

Castle Rock, 06

Caymus 07

Cht. St. Michelle 'Canoe Ridge' 07
Jordan 05
Plumpjack 06
Antinori 04

Dona Paula 08
Paradux 06

Barnett 06

Schafer 06

Bonny Doon 05
Lapis Luna 05
Archery Summit 07
Daedalus 06
Laetitia 07

Littorai 08

Yabby Lake 07
Heathcote Estate 05
Bonny Doon 04
Macrostie 04
Bertani, 06

Orin Swift 08
Ridge '3 Valleys' 07

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Willamette, Oregon

Carneros, California

Russian River, California
Sonoma Mountain, California
Napa, California

Mornington Peninsula, Australia
Friuli, lItaly

Veneto, Italy

Rheingau, Germany

Loirre, France

Martinborough, New Zealand
Kamptal, Austria

Columbia Valley, Washington

Paso Robles, California

Napa, California
Washington

Alexander Valley, California
Oakville, California
Tuscany, ltaly

Mendoza, Argentina

Napa, California

Spring Mountain, California
Napa, California

Santa Cruz, California
Napa, California
Willamette, Oregon
Willamette, Oregon

Santa Barbara, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Mornington Peninsula, Australia
Heathcote, Australia

Santa Cruz, California
Carneros, California
Veneto, Italy

Napa, California

Sonoma, California

98
360
120
56
62

48
10
75
65
33
34
42
48
40
34
50

33

125
62
98
110
58
38

91
78
89
49
36

91
56

65
90

110

81
39
62
45
58
48



