

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

SPRING 2010

SMALLER

Antipasto Platter selected artisan meats and cheeses	12	Blue Cheese Potato Chips chips, saga blue cheese fondue	13
Chinois Chicken Salad Rolls roasted chicken, napa cabbage, radicchio, rice paper wrapped, sesame ginger dressing	14	Crispy Spinach, Artichoke and Gruyere petite croquettes of fresh spinach, citrus, grated gruyere and artichokes with marinara dipping sauce	11
Crisp Maine Lobster Rolls lemon aioli, sweet thai chili sauce	18	Caesar Romaine Spears romaine lettuce hearts, aged asiago, caesar dressing add grilled chicken 5	9
Calamari meyer lemon, ginger, wasabi dipping sauce	14	House Salad baby greens, endive with dried cranberries and goat cheese	9
Dips Platter with artisan bread and three assorted dips	12		

BIGGER

Wagyu Beef Burger Duo * applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion rings on a brioche bun, house potato chips	17	Gold Class NY Strip Steak Sandwich * freshly grilled premium new york strip loin, layered with crisp romaine spears, and topped with a zesty sriracha chili aioli	19
Roasted Portobello Sliders portobello mushrooms, lemon caper aioli with house potato disks	11	Grilled Pressed Cuban Sandwich roasted pork, smoked ham, cheese, pickles, mustard, toasted peasant bread	11
Farfalle Pasta roasted cauliflower, leeks, artichokes, tomatoes, scented with truffle oil	14	Anchor Bar Chicken Sandwich crispy breast of chicken with spicy wing sauce, maytag blue cheese on ciabatta	12
Lemon Grilled Chicken Satay grilled chicken skewers with roasted seasonal vegetables	12	Artisan Pizza artisan pepperoni and mozzarella	16
Chicken Piccata Sandwich semolina dusted chicken breast, baby arugula, lemon caper aioli, grilled ciabatta bread with house potato chips	13	Chicken Pizza grilled chicken and nieman applewood smoked bacon with bbq sauce	14

SWEETER

Sweet Shots tiramisu cherry cheese cake chocolate mousse	12	House Made Beignets with seasonal dipping sauces	8
Death by Chocolate chocolate ganache cake with caramel and toffee	9	Dark Chocolate and Peanut Butter Mousse with whipped cream and shaved chocolate	9
Assorted House Baked Cookies with house made brownies	9	Strawberry Angel Bowl fresh seasonal strawberries, angel food cake, marscapone, sugar wafers	9

Also available Gourmet Popcorn varieties and assorted candy - ask your server!

* Meat can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Automatic 20% Gratuity will be applied to groups of 6 and above.

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

BUBBLES

Prosecco	Lunetta NV	Trentino, Italy	8	35
Sparkling Brut	Argyle Brut 06	Willamette, Oregon	16	75
Sparkling Brut Rose	Schramsberg NV	Napa, California	13	60

WHITE

Chardonnay	Cooralook 08	Strathbogie Ranges, Australia	8	35
Chardonnay	Talbot - Kali Hart 08	Monterey, California	12	55
Chardonnay	Morgan 07	Monterey, California	14	65
Gewurztraminer	Villa Wolf 08	Pfalz, Germany	8	35
Gruener Veltliner	Glatzer 08	Carnutum, Austria	9	40
Pinot Blanc	Erath, 08	Willamette, Oregon	9	40
Pinot Grigio	Tiamo 08	Veneto, Italy	9	40
Pinot Gris	Delicato, 08	Monterey, California	7	30
Riesling	Monchhof Estate 07	Mosel, Germany	11	50
Sauvignon Blanc	Cade 08	Napa, California	14	65
Sauvignon Blanc	Raymond 08	Napa, California	12	55

BY THE GLASS

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon	Green Valley Cellars 06	Central Valley, California	9	40
Cabernet Sauvignon	Joel Gott 07	Napa, California	14	65
Cabernet/Shiraz	Some Young Punks 07	Clare Valley, Australia	12	55
Claret	Becker 07	Texas Hill Country, Texas	11	50
Malbec	Pascual Toso 08	Mendoza, Argentina	8	35
Merlot	Heron 06	Sonoma, California	9	40
Pinot Noir	Cooralook 08	Mornington Peninsula, Australia	10	45
Pinot Noir	Samantha Starr 06	Monterey, California	13	60
Sangiovese	Bonny Doon 06	Santa Cruz, California	8	35
Syrah	Cline 07	North Coast, California	10	45
Tempranillo	Ercavio 05	La Mancha, Spain	10	45
Zinfandel	Castle Rock 07	Mendocino County, California	9	40

STICKY

Dolcetto di Nonno	Buoncristiani 06 - 750 ml	Napa, California		88
Muscato	Bonny Doon 08 - 375 ml	North Central Coast, California	14	39
Semillon	Saxon Brown 06 - 375 ml	Sonoma Valley, California	20	54

* Please note our standard wine pours are 150 ml for 'Bubbles', 'White', and 'Red' and 120 ml for 'Sticky'

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Red Apple Kiss	10	Rated "R"	8
<p>A sweet blend of Jameson Irish whiskey, Hiram Walker apple liqueur, sweet and sour, and cranberry juice. Chilled and served up, in a martini glass.</p>		<p>A delicious mix of Absolut vodka Hiram Walkers peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice, lime, sprite and soda. Served over ice.</p>	
Perfect Palmer	11	Red Rum	12
<p>The right mix of Absolut vodka, Pama pomegranate liqueur, sweet tea, and pink lemonade. Shaken and served over ice.</p>		<p>Our winning combination of Tezon Blanco tequila, Malibu spiced rum, grenadine, cranberry juice, sprite, and soda. Shaken and served over ice.</p>	
Gold Class Vojito	8	Pomegranate Vojito	10
<p>The Gold Class version of the Mojito. Malibu passionfruit rum, pineapple, freshly squeezed lime, muddled fresh mint leaves, and soda. Shaken and served over ice.</p>		<p>3 Olives pomegranate vodka, Pama pomegranate liqueur, cranberry juice, muddled fresh mint leaves, orange juice, lime, sprite, and soda. Shaken and served over ice.</p>	
Ginger Collins	9	Blackberry Blues	12
<p>A tart and refreshing mix of Hendricks gin, Canton ginger liqueur, fresh strawberries, sweet and sour, ginger, and sugar rim. Served over ice.</p>		<p>A delightful pairing of Stoli Blueberi, Pama pomegranate liqueur, splash of Chambord, and cranberry juice. Shaken and served up, in a martini glass.</p>	
Vanilla Manhattan	10	Cocoa Haze	11
<p>Our twist on a classic Makers Mark bourbon, Navan vanilla liqueur, sweet vermouth. Shaken and served up in a martini glass</p>		<p>A sweet and delicious blend of Absolut vodka Hiram Walker dark crème de cocoa, Kahlua hazelnut liqueur, shaken and served up, in a martini glass</p>	

BEER

Draft

Live Oak	Big Bark	5.5
Fireman's 4	Blonde Ale	5
Shiner Bock	Bock	4
Pyramid	Heferweizen	5
Bud Light	Lager	4
Miller Lite	Lager	4
Stella Artois	Lager	5
512	Pecan Porter	5.5
Live Oak	Pilsner	5.5
Dos Equis XX	Special Lager	5
Trumer Pils	Pilsner	5
Victory Premium	Pilsner	5

Bottle

Duvel	Ale	12
Shiner Blonde	Blonde Ale	5
Dogfish 60 Minute	Indian Pale Ale	6
Amstel Light	Lager	5
Budweiser	Lager	4
Red Stripe	Lager	5
Sierra Nevada	Pale Ale	5
Ace Pear Cider	Pear Cider	6
Pacifico	Pilsner	5
Scrimshaw	Pilsner	6
Real Ale	Rio Blanco	5
Guinness 14.9 oz Can	Stout	7

GOLD CLASS CINEMAS®

BUBBLES

Brut la Francaise	Taittinger, NV	Champagne, France	98
Champagne	Louis Roederer 'Cristal' NV	Champagne, France	360
Champagne	Veuve Cliquot NV	Champagne, France	120
Sparkling Brut	Argyle 06	Willamette, Oregon	56
Sparkling Brut	Domaine Carneros 06	Carneros, California	62

WHITE

Chardonnay	Dutton Goldfield Rued Vineyard 07	Russian River, California	48
Chardonnay	Kistler 06	Sonoma Mountain, California	110
Chardonnay	Rombauer 08	Napa, California	75
Chardonnay	Yabby Lake 06	Mornington Peninsula, Australia	65
Pinot Grigio	Ca'Stella 08	Friuli, Italy	33
Pinot Grigio	Masi Masianco 07	Veneto, Italy	34
Riesling	Leitz, 08	Rheingau, Germany	42
Sancerre	Paul Thomas 07	Loirre, France	48
Sauvignon Blanc	Dog Point 08	Martinborough, New Zealand	40
Veltliner	Loimer 'Lois' 08	Kamptal, Austria	34
Viognier	K Vitners 08	Columbia Valley, Washington	50

BY THE BOTTLE

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon	Castle Rock, 06	Paso Robles, California	33
Cabernet Sauvignon	Caymus 07	Napa, California	125
Cabernet Sauvignon	Cht. St. Michelle 'Canoe Ridge' 07	Washington	62
Cabernet Sauvignon	Jordan 05	Alexander Valley, California	98
Cabernet Sauvignon	Plumpjack 06	Oakville, California	110
Chianti	Antinori 04	Tuscany, Italy	58
Malbec	Dona Paula 08	Mendoza, Argentina	38
Meritage Blend	Paradux 06	Napa, California	91
Merlot	Barnett 06	Spring Mountain, California	78
Merlot	Schafer 06	Napa, California	89
Nebbiolo	Bonny Doon 05	Santa Cruz, California	49
Petite Syrah	Lapis Luna 05	Napa, California	36
Pinot Noir	Archery Summit 07	Willamette, Oregon	91
Pinot Noir	Daedalus 06	Willamette, Oregon	56
Pinot Noir	Laetitia 07	Santa Barbara, California	65
Pinot Noir	Littorai 08	Sonoma Coast, California	90
Pinot Noir	Yabby Lake 07	Mornington Peninsula, Australia	110
Shiraz	Heathcote Estate 05	Heathcote, Australia	81
Syrah	Bonny Doon 04	Santa Cruz, California	39
Syrah	Macrostie 04	Carneros, California	62
Valpolicella	Bertani, 06	Veneto, Italy	45
Zinfandel	Orin Swift 08	Napa, California	58
Zinfandel	Ridge '3 Valleys' 07	Sonoma, California	48